
（川内原子力発電所）

九州電力株式会社

利 用 率 ％

負 荷 率 ％

発電所合計

最 大 電 力 kW

kW
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発 電 実 績

1　号　機 2　号　機

最 大 出 力 kW

　　　　　　　　　　　号機

2020年12月分

787,529

1,916,000

1,133,194

発 電 端

1,780,000

744

831,304

43,775

時間
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17,860

10
3
kWh

1,117,344

62.8

58.3

18.2

102,581

99.4

107.4

955,000

175,806

961,000

161,883

17.0

890,000

8

169

120,441

25,915

684,948

957,613

955,461

890,000

31

744

710,863


